

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2023 OF 2010

ABAD BUILDERS P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THRIKAKARA GRAMA PANCHAYAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 29/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant/
Applicant

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application alongwith the Civil
Appeal.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master