

ÊITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7418 OF 2010

JAIRAJ PROJECTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THRIKKAKARA GRAMA PANCHAYAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for directions and office report )

Date: 28/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. No. 5.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master